Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961
Cisco® Unified Communications Solutions enable collaboration so that organizations can quickly adapt to
market changes while increasing productivity, improving competitive advantage through speed and
innovation, and delivering a rich-media experience across any workspace, securely and with optimal
quality.
Figure 1.   Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961

© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 3 of 6
Temperature-Altitude (Operational) Temperature: 140°F (40°C) Ambient condition to 9843 ft (3,000 m)
Temperature-Altitude (Non-Operational) Ambient condition to 15,000 ft (4,572 m)
Temperature-Humidity (Non-Operational) Humidity: 90% ± 5% Relative Humidity
Non-Operational Hot Temperature (Storage) Temperature: 158° F (70°C) ± 2° C
Non-Operational Cold Temperature (Storage) Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) ± 2° C
Quantity Shipped per Pallet 320 units
Table 3. Weights: Hardware and Carton
SKU Description Weight: Hardware
lb (kg)
Weight: Single Carton
lb (kg)
Weight: Master Pack of 8
Cartons
lb (kg)
CP-9951-C-K9= Cisco Unified IP Endpoint 9951,
Charcoal, Standard Handset
3.41(1.55) 4.36(1.977) 36.52(16.565)
CP-9951-CL-K9= Cisco Unified IP Endpoint 9951,
Charcoal, Slimline Handset
3.29 (1.49) 4.24(1.922) 36.62(16.610)
CP-9951-W-K9= Cisco Unified IP Endpoint 9951,
Arctic White, Standard Handset
3.53(1.60) 4.48(2.033) 37.58(17.045)
CP-9951-WL-K9= Cisco Unified IP Endpoint 9951,
Arctic White, Slimline Handset
3.47(1.57) 4.42(2.003) 37.04(16.800)
CP-89/9900-HS-C= Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900
Series, Charcoal, Standard
0.39(0.177)
CP-89/9900-HS-CL= Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900
Series, Charcoal, Slimline
0.32(0.146)
CP-89/9900-HS-W= Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900
Series, Arctic White, Standard
0.41(0.187)
CP-89/9900-HS-WL= Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900
Series, Arctic White, Slimline
0.34(0.156)
Table 4. Calling Features
Feature Specifications

● Signaling authentication
● Media encryption using Secure Real-Time Transfer Protocol (SRTP)
● Signaling encryption using Transport Layer Security (TLS) Protocol
● Certificate authority proxy function (CAPF)
● Secure profiles
● Encrypted configuration files
Provisioning and manufacturing ● Web server for configuration and statistics
● Quality-of-service (QoS) reporting: Jitter, delay, dropped packets, and latency on a per-call basis
● Real-Time Control Protocol (RTCP) support and monitoring
● Syslog
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Tables 5 and 6. To download software, visit the
Cisco Software Center.
Table 5. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961, Charcoal, Standard Handset  CP-8961-C- K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961, Charcoal, Slimline Handset  CP-8961-CL-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961, White, Standard Handset  CP-8961-W-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 8961, White, Slimline Handset  CP-8961-WL-K9=
Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, White, Slimline CP-89/9900-HS-WL=
Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, White, Standard CP-89/9900-HS-W=
Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal, Slimline CP-89/9900-HS-CL=
Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal, Standard CP-89/9900-HS-C=
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 6
Spare Handset Cord, White CP-HS-CORD-W=
Spare Handset Cord, Charcoal CP-HS-CORD-C=
Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal CP-89/9900-LWMK-C=
Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 Series, Arctic White CP-89/9900-LWMK-W=
Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 Series and KEM, Charcoal CP-89/9900-LK-K-C=
Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 Series and KEM, Arctic White CP-89/9900-LK-K-W=
Spare footstand for 8900 or 9900 Series, White CP-89/9900-FS-W=
Spare footstand for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal CP-89/9900-FS-C=
Table 6. Local Power Options: Cube and Regional Cords
The power cube is new for the Cisco Unified IP Phone 8900 and 9900 Series phones, but the cords are the same
cords as used with the Cisco Unified IP Phone 7900 Series. Power Cube 4 supports up to 44W and is internationally
rated for different power grids worldwide.